Bigsofa - Haiti 689,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

260

142

85

39

104127
Neizvelkams
Zila

Zila

Austs audums

Plastmasas

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
7024-B-81596606




